
CRITERIUM Michel RAULT BRUT HOMME
Nom Club T1 T2 Total Brut

1 GELOT AVRILLE 17 18 35
2 LE COUR GRANDMAISONCôme PORT-BOURGENAY 14 18 32
3 DUDFIELD Lester LA DOMANGERE 16 16 32
4 CHAUVIN Gaëtan SABLES D'OLONNE 16 16 32
5 BOISSINOT Eric SAVENAY 24 8 32
6 GODET Jean Yves PORNIC 15 16 31
7 COTTAIS Christian LE MANS 16 15 31
8 AURILLARD Alain AVRILLE 17 13 30
9 BONNET Hugues SAVENAY 12 16 28

10 LE GUEN Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 16 10 26
11 SEVIN Michel SAVENAY 10 14 24
12 RENAUD Jean-Jacques ST JEAN / MONTS 13 11 24
13 ROBERT Octave CARQUEFOU 16 8 24
14 GAQUERE Alain PORNIC 11 12 23
15 BOUSSAC Christian LES FONTENELLES 10 12 22
16 BAGAULT Bernard AVRILLE 11 10 21
17 MOCQUARD Michel LA DOMANGERE 12 9 21
18 BAUQUÉ ANGERS 8 11 19
19 THEDREZ Yves PORNIC 9 9 18
20 PRAX Dominique PORT-BOURGENAY 9 9 18
21 GOUREAU Jean-Marie ANGERS 11 6 17
22 GAULON Jean Luc PORT-BOURGENAY 15 2 17
23 BACHELOT Jacques AVRILLE 0 15 15
24 GREGOIRE Gérard AVRILLE 4 11 15
25 LEGAUD Christian PORNIC 8 7 15
26 BOUDET Jean-Paul LE MANS 5 4 9
27 BOLLE Didier ST SEBASTIEN 5 0 5

CRITERIUM Michel RAULT NET HOMME

Nom Club T1 T2 Total Net
1 GELOT AVRILLE 33 40 73
2 LE COUR GRANDMAISONCôme PORT-BOURGENAY 28 39 67
3 GODET Jean Yves PORNIC 32 34 66
4 DUDFIELD Lester LA DOMANGERE 29 35 64
5 BAGAULT Bernard AVRILLE 30 34 64
6 COTTAIS Christian LE MANS 32 32 64
7 BOISSINOT Eric SAVENAY 41 22 63
8 AURILLARD Alain AVRILLE 31 29 60
9 BONNET Hugues SAVENAY 23 36 59

10 CHAUVIN Gaëtan SABLES D'OLONNE 27 31 58
11 PRAX Dominique PORT-BOURGENAY 26 30 56
12 SEVIN Michel SAVENAY 22 33 55
13 RENAUD Jean-Jacques ST JEAN / MONTS 26 29 55
14 LE GUEN Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 31 24 55
15 GAQUERE Alain PORNIC 24 30 54
16 MOCQUARD Michel LA DOMANGERE 27 26 53
17 ROBERT Octave CARQUEFOU 31 21 52
18 BAUQUÉ ANGERS 20 31 51
19 BOUSSAC Christian LES FONTENELLES 24 27 51
20 GAULON Jean Luc PORT-BOURGENAY 33 17 50
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21 GOUREAU Jean-Marie ANGERS 28 21 49
22 THEDREZ Yves PORNIC 21 26 47
23 LEGAUD Christian PORNIC 23 24 47
24 GREGOIRE Gérard AVRILLE 16 26 42
25 BOUDET Jean-Paul LE MANS 15 19 34
26 BACHELOT Jacques AVRILLE 0 31 31
27 BOLLE Didier ST SEBASTIEN 19 0 19


